
INCOMMING TWO OUTGOING TWO
TWO 1 Tue 17 Mar AEY-CNP-ZAC(DNB) Tue 17 Mar ZAC(DNB)-?-CNP-AEY
TWO 2 Wed 01 Apr AEY-CNP-ZAC Wed 01 Apr ZAC-?-CNP-AEY
TWO 3 Wed 15 Apr AEY-CNP-ZAC Wed 15 Apr ZAC-?-CNP-AEY
TWO 4 Wed 29 Apr AEY-CNP-ZAC Wed 29 Apr ZAC-CNP-AEY
TWO 5 Wed 20 May AEY-CNP-ZAC Wed 20 May ZAC-?-CNP-AEY
TWO 6 Wed 10 Jun AEY-CNP-?-ZAC Wed 10 Jun ZAC-?-CNP-AEY
TWO 7 Wed 24 Jun AEY-CNP-ZAC Wed 24 Jun ZAC-?-CNP-AEY
TWO 8 Wed 01 Jul CNP-?-ZAC Thu 02 Jul ZAC-?-CNP
TWO 9 Wed 08 Jul CNP-?-ZAC Thu 09 Jul ZAC-?-CNP

TWO 10 Wed 15 Jul CNP-ZAC Thu 16 ZAC-?-CNP
TWO 11 Thu 16 Jul CNP-ELO Thu 16 Jul ELO-?-CNP
TWO 12 Wed 22 Jul CNP-ZAC Thu 23 Jul ZAC-?-CNP
TWO 13 Thu 23 Jul CNP-DNB Thu 23 Jul DNB-?-CNP
TWO 14 Wed 29 Jul CNP-ZAC Thu 30 Jul ZAC-CNP
TWO 15 Thu 30 Jul CNP-MVG-ELO Thu 30 Jul ELO-?-CNP
TWO 16 Wed 05 Aug CNP-?-DNB-?-ZAC Thu 06 Aug ZAC-CNP
TWO 17 Thu 06 Aug CNP-DNB Thu 06 Aug DNB-?-ELO-?-CNP
TWO 18 Wed 12 Aug CNP-ELO-DNB-ZAC Thu 13 Aug ZAC-?-CNP
TWO 19 Wed 19 Aug CNP-ZAC Thu 20 Aug ZAC-DNB-ELO-CNP
TWO 20 Wed 26 Aug  CNP-ZAC Thu 27 Aug ZAC-?-DNB-?-CNP
TWO 21 Thu 27 Aug CNP-?-DNB Thu 27 Aug DNB-ELO-MVG-CNP
TWO 22 Wed 02 Sep AEY-CNP-?-ZAC Wed 02 Sep ZAC-?-CNP-AEY
TWO 23 Wed 09 Sep AEY-CNP-?-ZAC Wed 09 Sep ZAC-CNP-AEY
TWO 24 Wed 16 Sep AEY-CNP-?-ZAC Wed 16 Sep ZAC-?-CNP-AEY

no payload capacity
limited payload capacity
full load capacity

Marcin Jackowicz-Korczynski mjk@ecos.au.dk
Station manager +45 31 41 30 21

for possible utilisiation of limited or  full load TWO's contact :


